
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

St.Nr.
28
32
33
23

2
34
20

8
4

36
3

26
5

31
35
38
27
24

7
25

1
22
17
12
10

6
21
13
16
18

9
14
15
30
29
19
11
37
40
39

Team
Team Dobia
Hoflinde
Kfz-Werkstatt Zauge
Blue-Orange Team I
AG Rennsport 2
VEB Naturchromzuchtanlage I
Red Racer
No name
Teufelskerle Schleuse I
Doppel-Herz
AG Rennsport Taxi-Taxi
Cool Runnings I
Himmelhunde Schleuse II
Linde
VEB Naturchromzuchtanlage II
Stock Car Team Vogtland
Cool Runnings II
Blue-Orange Team II
Hollyfeld Stoffer´s
De Dorfnoos´n
AG Rennsport I
ML-Team
Racingteam Schloßberg I
Ranch Racing Team One
Autohof Schaub
Orange-Blau
Scheune
Ranch Racing Team Two
Sportfreunde Schweller
Racingteam Schloßberg II
De Wilderer
Ranch Racing Ladys I
Ranch Racing Ladys II
Halligalli Frauen Trio
De Maadle
Trabant Werkteam
Zweitaktmonster-Spezialteam
Speedy Gonzales Team
Sachsenanhalt
Die Zweitakter

Name

.

Wohnort

.

Beste Zeit.

3:01.600

3:06.779

3:08.720

3:11.349

3:12.724

3:13.889

3:14.668

3:14.721

3:15.556

3:15.836

3:16.967

3:17.063

3:18.461

3:18.534

3:19.102

3:19.454

3:20.138

3:20.347

3:20.925

3:20.938

3:21.769

3:22.196

3:22.246

3:23.094

3:24.124

3:25.038

3:26.895

3:27.608

3:27.989

3:33.093

3:39.939

3:40.535

3:47.766

3:50.161

3:51.791

4:03.485

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

Diff.

-

+5.179

+7.120

+9.749

+11.124

+12.289

+13.068

+13.121

+13.956

+14.236

+15.367

+15.463

+16.861

+16.934

+17.502

+17.854

+18.538

+18.747

+19.325

+19.338

+20.169

+20.596

+20.646

+21.494

+22.524

+23.438

+25.295

+26.008

+26.389

+31.493

+38.339

+38.935

+46.166

+48.561

+50.191

+1:01.885

-

-

-

-

Abstand

-

+5.179

+1.941

+2.629

+1.375

+1.165

+0.779

+0.053

+0.835

+0.280

+1.131

+0.096

+1.398

+0.073

+0.568

+0.352

+0.684

+0.209

+0.578

+0.013

+0.831

+0.427

+0.050

+0.848

+1.030

+0.914

+1.857

+0.713

+0.381

+5.104

+6.846

+0.596

+7.231

+2.395

+1.630

+11.694

-

-

-

-

n Runde

5

3

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

1

3

1

3

3

1

2

4

2

2

2

4

2

3

4

2

3

5

4

3

4

3

1

3

1

0

0

0

0

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiertTrabiclub Pausa
1

Freies Training

Training

Pausa 1,600 Km

09.06.2006 15:00
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